1000226903 Questions and Answers (1)

Question 1
- Will CAD file(s) be provided?
Answer 1

- Yes, CAD file(s) will be posted shortly.

Question 2

- Page 14 refers to a data sheet, as shown in the screen shot below. Where would we find this
data sheet?

Answer 2

- Please see revised posting

Question 3

- Is there CAD file available for the floorplan so we don’t have to re-draw the entire layout and
risk incorrect measurements?

Answer 3

- Please see question 1

Question 4
- Canyou confirm where the power locations are on the layout
Answer 4

- Please see revised posting

Question 5

- Forthe Crank Adjustable Table, the standard BBF Pedestal will not be able to fit under the

table/base structure. Unless the table is always cranked high (higher than normal sitting height,
to clear the bar under the desk over the 28”h Pedestal, otherwise the BBF will not fit under. For

easy fit under any type of Height Adjustable Table, the Mobile Box File is recommended
at 21”h, it will easily fit under the desk



Answer 5

- The standard bbf is needed, the client will manage it on site

Question 6

- May | know what kind of furniture are you looking for?

Answer 6

- Please see revised posting



